Website: https://buniadpurmahavidyalaya.org/ Email: buniadpurmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Contact No.: (+91) 8348656855



Selimabad, P.O.: Buniadpur, P.S.: Banshihari, Dakshin Dinajpur, West Bengal, India- 733 121. (*Affiliated to the University of Gour Banga*)

Library Committee

- 1. Chairperson: Dr. Jitesh Chandra Chaki, Principal, Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya
- 2. Coordinator: Sri Ashish Mishra, Librarian
- 3. Dr. Santigopal Das, Assistant Professor of Sanskrit
- 4. Dr. Ramatosh Sarkar, Assistant Professor of Bengali
- 5. Dr. Tanima Dutta, Assistant Professor of English
- 6. Professor Rabi Tigga, Assistant Professor of History
- 7. Sri Satya Priya Mitra, SACT of Pol. Science
- 8. Sri Litan Talukdar, SACT of Education